YaIe L2

yaIe N 82

N
(-}
<
)
o
(o]
>

TS

Yaae N TE

Aepsaupam

Aepsiny)

Aepuiy

Aepanies

29" UN/CEFACT Forum
Draft Agenda for
Bureau Activities during the Forum

AM1

Welcome Session for newcomers

AM2

UN/CEFACT Forum Opening Session

PM1

PM2

17:45-
19:00

Extra Session on the SCMD - Cll Transition Plan Project

Organized by the SCMD and the Cll extension project team

AM1

AM2

PM1

PM2

17:45-
19:00

Open Bureau Meeting

Discussion on project progression
Discussion on UN/CEFACT standards that support WTO TFA (with Mario Apostolov)

AM1

AM2

PM1

PM2

19:30

Social Dinner

AM1

AM2

PM1

PM2

17:45-
19:00

Closed Bureau Meeting (preparing the Closing Session of the Forum)

AM1

AM2

14:00-
17:00

UN/CEFACT Forum Closing Session — Presentation of the week’s achievements

10:00—
11:30

Bureau Meeting (preparing the Plenary of the 23" UN/CEFACT Session)

13:00—
17:00

Open Bureau Meeting & Brainstorming

Discussion on ODP, ‘maintenance’, ‘project exit’, maintaining projects after project exit,
seeking HoD support, discussion of eventual adjustment to the ODP

Open to all registered experts, but for access reasons, prior authorization is necessary to
attend

Meeting to be held outside of the Palais — contact your VC or the Secretariat for details




