## 29<sup>th</sup> UN/CEFACT Forum Draft Agenda for Bureau Activities during the Forum

Monday 27 March	AM1	Welcome Session for newcomers
	AM2	UN/CEFACT Forum Opening Session
	PM1	
	PM2	
	17:45 – 19:00	<ul> <li>Extra Session on the SCMD – CII Transition Plan Project</li> <li>Organized by the SCMD and the CII extension project team</li> </ul>
Tuesday 28 March	AM1	0
	AM2	
	PM1	
	PM2	
	FIVIZ	Open Bureau Meeting
	17:45 – 19:00	<ul> <li>Discussion on project progression</li> <li>Discussion on UN/CEFACT standards that support WTO TFA (with Mario Apostolov)</li> </ul>
Wednesday 29 March	AM1	
	AM2	
	PM1	
	PM2	
	19:30	Social Dinner
Thursday 30 March	AM1	
	AM2	
	PM1	
	PM2	
	17:45 – 19:00	Closed Bureau Meeting (preparing the Closing Session of the Forum)
ω	AM1	
Friday 31 March	AM2	
	14:00- 17:00	UN/CEFACT Forum Closing Session – Presentation of the week's achievements
Saturday 1 <sup>st</sup> April	10:00 – 11:30	Bureau Meeting (preparing the Plenary of the 23 <sup>rd</sup> UN/CEFACT Session)
	13:00 – 17:00	<ul> <li>Open Bureau Meeting &amp; Brainstorming</li> <li>Discussion on ODP, 'maintenance', 'project exit', maintaining projects after project exit, seeking HoD support, discussion of eventual adjustment to the ODP</li> <li>Open to all registered experts, but for access reasons, prior authorization is necessary to attend</li> <li>Meeting to be held outside of the Palais – contact your VC or the Secretariat for details</li> </ul>